Ledenlijst Volley Schepdaal vzw

versie21/09/2023

SPELER

VVB Nummer
0030758
0022984
0035369
0035857
0045143
0006821
0046748
0553839
0046969
0036538
0028460
0569626
0508804
0005921
0038116
0033369
0374101
0049095
0027068
0050602
0046749
0032744
0050978
0050603
0050901
0050604
0041036
0050605
0508869
0500580
0579874
0046750
0040389
0036895
0033801
0586068
0028303
0005239
0579865
0015456
0049281
0049278
0581082

Naam
Aelaerts
Aelaerts
Ahdadi
Aksit
Alikhel
Baeyens
Baudewyns
Beckx
Bekaert
Ben Aissa
Boland
Boland
Bonhomme
Bonhomme
Boon
Boone
Borremans
Borremans
Bouchat
Boulpaep
Bourdeaud'huy
Broekaert
Brons
Buckinx
Buekens
Buelens
Bulté
Callebaut
Camermans
Carton
Carton
Charlier
Chaumont
Correas Muniz
D'addario
De Bisscop
DeBlock
DeBolle
DeBolle
DeBolle
DeBot
DeBot

De Dobbeleer

Voornaam
Enora
Joren
Kenza
Belinay
Mujib Rahman
Isolde
Juul
Robin
Lies
Aiden
Kasper
Liese
Hanne
Lucas
Jane
Nell
Jens
Vik
Danté
Leon
Finn
Welmoed
Lasse
Stan
Jade
Nathan
Seppe
Emilie
Marieke
Brent
Rune
Celia
Laly
Victoria
Laura
Maxime
Dieuwke
Lente
Lotte
Soetkin
Ferre
Jitte
Lien



0509529
0035370
0050606
0044125
0040367
0030281
0036540
0050607
0520420
0010903
0481925
0508951
0026882
0294245
0036541
0222347
0035661
0027511
0462170
0038137
0509536
0051111
0046751
0051948
0006942
0048740
0047756
0049938
0043713
0018399
0019573
0043887
0046752
0043597
0028445
0494295
0041894
0046970
0049621
0041246
0050979
0305589
0509543
0022985
0039082
0040308
0038117
0038118
0041247
0040709
0040710
0051949

De Greef

De Hertogh
De Kock

De Leener
De Leener
De Lombaert
De Lombaert
De Lombaert
De Marie

De Mey

De Mey

De Mey

De Proft

De Smedt
De Valck
DeVliegher
DeVos

De Wael

De Win
Dedobbeleer
Dekerf
Dekerf
Delcart
Demeyere
Desmet
Deumeni Nitcheu
Dhifallah
Diallo
D’haese Benoit
Ege

Ekondo

El Baraka

El Husseini

El Husseini
Fosco
Franchet
Geeroms
Ghailani
Gheysen
Grypdonck
Gyssels
Haegeman
Heremans
Heylens
Hobjila

Izgi
Jacquemyns
Jacquemyns
Janssens
Janssens
Janssens
Jespers

Axel
Elise
Jules
Billie
Rose
Emiel
Loes
Suzy
Tessa
Mille
Robbe
Seppe
Evy
Wouter
Oona
Jurgen
Mathijs
Femke
Sam
Liss
Anse
Olivia
Victor
Remko
Lieselotte
Helena Grace
Elias
Amina
Ella
Leyla
Antoine
Kenza
Elena
Maryam
Lea
Glenn
Sia
Nisrine
Jana
Nand
Ferre
Annick
Erwin
Hanne
Nicole Maria
Manuela
Kobe
Lewis
Cois
Emma
Marie
Finn



0051950
0051010
0044810
0047739
0014904
0036705
0043817
0039923
0049622
0560139
0005326
0050608
0040424
0043728
0028082
0023392
0033014
0006539
0044112
0023123
0020933
0050994
0050995
0013243
0038119
0044850
0044851
0052137
0035542
0009361
0043805
0443135
0036542
0041248
0037234
0508957
0345730
0036896
0040921
0028240
0028367
0041249
0028635
0049344
0035371
0013321
0443363
0443364
0562191
0050996
0046753
0046754

Jespers
Jurkowski
Kadiu
Karam Ziani
Kerremans
Kurtulus
Lademacher
Lademacher

Lavendomme Deknop

Leo
Libbrecht
Liénard

Liu
Luystermans
Lybeer

Lys
Maciaszek
Maertens
Maes
Mahieu
Mahieu
Marnef
Marnef
Mary
Massagé
Massagé
Massagé
Mathieu
Mathieu
Meert
Merckx
Merckx
Merckx
Mertens
Mertens
Meuleneire
Meyskens
Meyskens
Meyskens
Michiels
Mommaerts
Mommaerts
Moulaert
Moustie
Moustie
Muyldermans
Nechelput
Nechelput
Niels
Ooms
Ophalvens
Ophalvens

Juune
Natan
Aiden
Sonia
Marie
Elif
Liany
Maoni
Charlotte
Thomas
Fiona
Charlotte
David
Myrko
Elke
Senna
Aleksandra
Yade
Elisa
Kasper
Tobe
Kobe
Lize
Sofia
Ibe
Sepp
Wies
Lars
Senne
Lotte
Annelien
Koen
Viktor
Fran
Seppe
Marieke
Jelle
Jozefien
Staf
Sienna
Marie-lou
Minne
Mats
Ditte
Wies
Arne
Ben
Ruben
Fleur
Fons
Arthur
Helena



0032185
0033303
0024309
0051006
0585994
0016975
0028375
0047219
0050610
0020768
0041984
0441780
0440162
0044113
0009918
0050614
0041504
0009779
0007951
0560147
0009845
0014138
0036112
0574071
0035783
0051344
0050615
0544690
0050616
0046755
0044852
0005573
0050617
0508763
0050618
0022412
0035549
0007949
0043022
0028467
0022929
0278603
0554699
0021753
0046756
0035374
0035375
0035376
0035622
0035377
0465346
0018585

Ottoy

Pape

Parent
Peetermans
Pierreux
Pierreux
Pierreux
Pladijs
Pladijs
Pleysier
Pleysier
Raveyts
Raveyts
Sadones
Schoenmakers
Schormans
Schormans
Schoukens
Segers
Sempels
Sempels
Singh
Slagmulder
Snoeck
Sohier
Spapens
Splingard
Stappers
Steen

Steens
Steppe
Taelemans
Taelemans
Taelemans
Taelemans
Tielemans
Timmermans
Timmermans
Timmermans
Timmermans
Timmermans
Timmermans
Trap
Turatsinze
Valembois
Van Autgaerden
Van Autgaerden
Van Cauter
Van Cauter
Van Cauter
Van Cleemput

Van Craenenbroeck

Lauren
Hennes
Mathieu
Kobe
Atze
Jurgen
Ward
Juliette
Oskar
Dolores
Jacoba
Christel
Mariska
Vic
Amber
Féline
Florian
Nore
Senna
Anouk
Svea
Kavita
Lina
Freya
Milena
Emelie
Jules
Britt
Thorgan
Nora
Aster
Ewald
Lenthe
Lore
Sieg
Shania
Daan
Geert
Kaat
Loes
Lore
Tim
Laura
Olga
Klara
Fien
Lotte
Ax|
Freke
Zoé
Karel
Finn



0038160
0035528
0521910
0024658
0540449
0049441
0049939
0028277
0028278
0010141
0023154
0234622
0040227
0050619
0574040
0028305
0579163
0557338
0554695
0046971
0040221
0035378
0043765
0025099
0027134
0040219
0046780
0041985
0035379
0025638
0343885
0046859
0046860
0049784
0563874
0042144
0532862
0580825
0572890
0041895
0462164
0505242
0035859
0046757
0035662
0046758
0035552
0030282
0035553
0012899
0013455
0009021

Van Craenenbroeck
Van Craenenbroeck
Van Craenenbroeck
Van Craenenbroeck
Van Craenenbroeck
Van Crombruggen
Van Daele

Van DeSSlijke

Van DeSSlijke
Van De Velde
Van de Velde
Van de Velde
Van De Velde

Van Den Bosch

Van Den Bossche
Van Den Eede

Van Deputte

Van Deputte

Van Der Gracht

Van Der Haegen
Van Der Kelen

Van Der Kelen

Van Der Voorde
Van Der Voorde
Van Der Voorde
Van Droogenbroeck
Van Droogenbroeck
Van Droogenbroeck
Van Droogenbroeck
Van Hoorde

Van Leemputten
Van Leemputten
Van Leemputten
Van Lierde

Van Onsem

Van Overdijn

Van Rossom

Van Roy

Van Roy

Van Verdegem
Vandenbossche
Vandenplas
Vanderoost
Vanderoost
Vandersteen
Vanhamel

Vanhees

Vanhees

Vanhees
Vankelecom
Vankemmel
Vankemmel

Jana
Jorre
Sverre
Tess
Ynthe
Liv
Tess
Sam
Senna
Jade
Leon
Lise
Stig
Nell
Eleni
Fee
Jolien
Tuur
Jonas
Sepp
Lore
Mats
llco
Lisa
Simon
Féline
Pelle
Sepp
Vince
Kamiel
Kevin
Mila
Tibe
Elliot
Seppe
Suze
Yora
Ewoud
Hendrik
llia
Rik
Ax|
Anna
Mia
Lore
Titus
Adam
Louis
Theo
Juliette
Milo
Tibo



0040196
0040197
0567530
0027631
0036545
0028377
0028378
0049345
0036546
0044812
0050230
0023076
0046796

Verbaanderd
Verbaanderd
Verhasselt
Vos
Walravens
Walravens
Walravens
Weemaels
Willems
Wylock
Wylock
Yeli-Monkenya
Yeli-monkenya

Jack
Zoé
Laura
Lennert
Emmi
Kaat
Lieze
Sep
Lisa
Jana
Kobe
Jesse
Lex



NIET SPELER

VVB Nummer
0012919
0024542
0184833
0554702
0014921
0278591
0475180
0135143
0508682
0059045
0466848
0288212
0309728
0038230
0049026
0137322
0338629
0027884
0549548
0475246
0023276
0044365
0044424
0474655
0050699
0529544
0528910
0183848
0043694
0518445
0023854
0252697
0028386
0305600
0009123
0032474
0485555
0180491
0014818
0118357

Naam
Baeyens
Bonhomme
Cooman
Cooman
DeBolle
De Gieter
DeHovre
De Marie
De Mesmaeker
De Wilde
De Zutter
Dekens
Dekens
Dekens
Demeyere
Ermens
Gillis
Heylens
Jacobs
Kestemont
Lamote
Lenaerts
Malisoux
Masschelein
Merckx
Schets
Staelens
Taelemans
Urbanek

Van Craenenbroeck
Van Craenenbroeck

Van Nuffe
Van Nuffe
Vanderoost
Vanderschrick
Vanduffel
Vanloo
Vereecken
Verlaeckt
Verplancken

Voornaam
Reinhard
Johan
Jurgen
Robbe
Roger
Sam
Laurien
Eric
Nancy
Carla
Silke
lIse

Lien
Ludo
Annelies
Greet
Caroline
Katleen
Robbe
Steffi
Anne-Marie
Aurélie
Cecile
Dorien
Patrick
Hilde
Rowena
Mark
Elien
Gerrit
Johan
Annelies
Stefaan
Sofie
Henri
Chris
Bart
Eddy
Christiane
Luc



RECREATIE SPELER

VVB Nummer Naam Voornaam
0049243 Boone Jona
0049244 D'haveloose Veerle
0043653 Jespers Marjo
0028391 Lauwereys Peter
0043654 Maes Jo
0028149 Mahieu Frank
0048984 Robbeets Guy
0028393 Spinnoy Tiny
0028376 Turatsinze Jean-valery
0017851 Van Autgaerden Katleen
0028395 Vanlierde Els
0033644 Vannyvel Riet
0028203 Vlaeminck Wendy

0030333 Vos Miguel



